Advisory Committee for Cyberinfrastructure Agenda
National Science Foundation

Room 1235

June 15-16, 2006

Thursday June 15, 2006

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM
3:45 PM

5:30 PM

Light Refreshments
Welcome and Introductions
Office Of Legislative and Public Affairs
Office of the General Counsel
Discussion with the Director
Break
Director, OSTP
NSF CI Overview
Working Lunch
Examples of CI Projects and Application
Break

R&D in support of CI

Wrap-up discussion of strategies & review of
topics for breakout sessions on Day 2

Adjourn

Jim Duderstadt & Dan Atkins
David Stonner
Charlie Brown

Drs. Bement and Olsen

John Marburger

Dan Atkins

Directorate Representatives

Directorate Representative

Jim Duderstadt & Dan Atkins

e Reception for ACCI members and staff in the Office of the Director — Room 1205

6:30 Dinner - Willows Restaurant



Advisory Committee for Cyberinfrastructure Agenda
National Science Foundation
Room 1235
June 15-16, 2006

Friday June 16, 2006

8:00 AM Light Refreshments

8:30 AM Breakout Sessions ACCI Members
11:00 AM Prepare Breakout Session Reports ACCI Members
11:30 AM Report out from Breakout Sessions Chair of each Breakout

12:00 PM  Working Lunch
1:00 PM Continue Reports from Breakout Sessions Chair of each Breakout Group

2:00 PM  Wrap-up and future activities Jim Duderstadt

2:30PM Adjourn



