## Advisory Committee for Cyberinfrastructure Agenda National Science Foundation Room 1235 June 15-16, 2006

## Thursday June 15, 2006

8:00 AM	Light Refreshments		
8:30 AM	Welcome and Introductions	Jim Duderstadt & Dan Atkins	
8:45 AM	Office Of Legislative and Public Affairs	David Stonner	
9:15 AM	Office of the General Counsel	Charlie Brown	
9:30 AM	Discussion with the Director	Drs. Bement and Olsen	
10:15 AM	Break		
10:30 AM	Director, OSTP	John Marburger	
11:15 AM	NSF CI Overview	Dan Atkins	
12:00 PM	Working Lunch		
1:00 PM	Examples of CI Projects and Application	Directorate Representatives	
3:00 PM	Break		
3:15 PM	R&D in support of CI	Directorate Representative	
3:45 PM	Wrap-up discussion of strategies & review of topics for breakout sessions on Day 2	Jim Duderstadt & Dan Atkins	
5:30 PM	Adjourn		
• Reception for ACCI members and staff in the Office of the Director – Room 1205			

6:30 Dinner - Willows Restaurant

## Advisory Committee for Cyberinfrastructure Agenda National Science Foundation Room 1235 June 15-16, 2006

## Friday June 16, 2006

8:00 AM Light Refreshments	
8:30 AM Breakout Sessions	ACCI Members
11:00 AM Prepare Breakout Session Reports	ACCI Members
11:30 AM Report out from Breakout Sessions	Chair of each Breakout
12:00 PM Working Lunch	
1:00 PM Continue Reports from Breakout Sessions	Chair of each Breakout Group
2:00 PM Wrap-up and future activities	Jim Duderstadt
2:30PM Adjourn	